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Total Number of Voters : 92,690 of 246,865 = 37.55%

11/15/2013 10:38 AM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Advisory Vote No. 6 Second Engrossed Second Substitute House Bill 1971, Vote For 1

 0  47,843 47,8430.00% 58.28% 58.28%Repealed

 0  34,242 34,2420.00% 41.72% 41.72%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  82,085  82,08588.56% 88.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 10,598  10,598

 70.01%

11.43%

0.01%

11.43%

Advisory Vote No. 7 Engrossed House Bill 2075, Vote For 1

 0  43,751 43,7510.00% 53.85% 53.85%Repealed

 0  37,499 37,4990.00% 46.15% 46.15%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  81,250  81,25087.66% 87.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 11,436  11,436

 40.00%

12.34%

0.00%

12.34%

Advisory Vote  No. 1 Light Rail Advisory Vote, Vote For 1

 0  60,322 60,3220.00% 68.40% 68.40%Yes

 0  27,868 27,8680.00% 31.60% 31.60%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  88,190  88,19095.15% 95.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 19

 4,481  4,481

 190.02%

4.83%

0.02%

4.83%

Advisory Vote No. 2 Bus Rapid Transit Advisory Vote, Vote For 1

 0  54,548 54,5480.00% 62.80% 62.80%Yes

 0  32,316 32,3160.00% 37.20% 37.20%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  86,864  86,86493.71% 93.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 5,816  5,816

 100.01%

6.27%

0.01%

6.27%

Advisory Vote No. 3 East County Toll-Free Bridge Advisory Vote, Vote For 1

 0  49,471 49,4710.00% 57.73% 57.73%Yes

 0  36,227 36,2270.00% 42.27% 42.27%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  85,698  85,69892.46% 92.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 17

 6,975  6,975

 170.02%

7.53%

0.02%

7.53%
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